
Month Date Competition Venue
April Friday 22nd April 2022 YIDU Junior League Match v East Riding Hull

Sunday 24th  April 2022 St Anne's Old Links v HHDUGC St Anne's Old Links

May Sunday 8th  May 2022 9 Hole Clubs Championship Elland
Sunday 8th  May 2022 YIDU Junior League Match v Leeds Woodsome Hall
Friday 13th  May 2022 Junior League - Week 01
Sunday 15th May 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v Harrogate Romanby
Tuesday 17th May 2022 Seniors Stroke Play Championship Elland
Thursday 19th May 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 01
Friday 20th May 2022 Junior League - Week 02
Sunday 22nd May 2022 YIDU Junior League Match v Teeside Crosland Heath
Thursday 26th May 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 02
Friday 27th May 2022 Junior League - Week 03
Sunday 29th May 2022 Handicap Team Championship Willow Valley
Sunday 29th May 2022 YIDU Junior League Match v Harrogate Meltham

June Thursday 2nd June 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 03
Sunday 5th June 2022 Foursomes Qualifier (Sc, Hcp, Jnr) Halifax West End
Thursday 9th June 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 04
Friday 10th June 2022 Junior League - Week 04
Sunday 12th June 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v York Saddleworth
Thursday 16th June 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 05.
Friday 17th June 2022 Junior League - Week 05
Sunday 19th June 2022 Junior Team Championship Huddersfield
Thursday 23rd June 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 06
Friday 24th June 2022 Junior League - Week 06
Sunday 26th June 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v Teeside Blackwell Grange
Thursday 30th June 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 07

July Friday 1st July 2022 Junior League - Week 07
Sunday 3rd July 2022   
Thursday 7th July 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 08
Friday 8th July 2022 Junior League - Week 08
Sunday 10th July 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v Sheffield Dewsbury District
Sunday 10th July 2022 EGU Regional Junior Club Team Championship Keighley
Thursday 14th July 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 09
Friday 15th July 2022 Junior League - Week 09
Sunday 17th July 2022 Individual Stroke Play Championship for the PS Cockroft Halifax
Thursday 21st July 2022 Scratch & Handicap League - Week 10
Friday 22nd July 2022 Junior League - Week 10
Sunday 24th July 2022 Scratch Team Championship for the Founders Trophy Woodsome Hall
Sunday 31st July 2022 75th Anniversary Competition Huddersfield

August Friday 5th August 2022 YIDU Junior League Match v Bradford Willow Valley
Sunday 7th August 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v Leeds Horsforth
Wednesday 10th August 2022 Junior Stroke Play Championship Elland
Friday 12th August 2022 YIDU Junior League Match v York Kirkbymoorside 
Sunday 14th August 2022   
Friday 19th August 2022 Junior League Semi Final  & Final Hanging Heaton
Sunday 21st August 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v Bradford West Bradford
Thursday 25th August 2022 YIDU Junior Team Championship Pannal
Sunday 28th August 2022 Four Ball Better Ball Championship Halifax Bradley Hall

September Friday 2nd September 2022 Junior Match play Quarter and Semi Finals Ryburn
Sunday 4th September 2022 YIDU Senior League Match v East Riding Meltham
Sunday 11th September 2022 YIDU Senior Team Championship Rotherham
Sunday 18th September 2022 Handicap Stroke Play Championship Bradley Park
Sunday 25th September 2022 Finals Day: JR Crawshaw, Junior and Senior Match Play Meltham

  Foursomes Finals Meltham
YIDU Junior League Match v Sheffield AWAY

October Sunday 9th October 2022 HHDUGC v St Annes Old Links Elland
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